
Corrigendum Details

Reference Number :

Buyer:
State Institute of Hotel Management
Bodhgaya Tender /Line:

IHM:BG/E-TENDER/2022-23-BOOK-
2356 / 01

Tender Template
Name:

Two Stage Open Tender
Corrigendum Template

Name:
DefaultCorrigendumTemplate

Status: Approved.

 
S.No FileName Uploaded Date/Time Remarks

1 Corrigendum_01_Books.pdf 03-06-2022 14:38 Extension of Tender Date
 

Field Name Value Field Name Value

Tender Processing Fee:
2,360

 2,360
Form Fee: 1,500

 1,500

EMD: 15,000
 15,000

Description Of Work:

FOR SUPPLY OF LIBRARY
BOOKS FOR THE
ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-
23

 FOR SUPPLY OF LIBRARY
BOOKS FOR THE
ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-
23

Bid Clarification date:  
Tender Closing Date and

Time:
10-06-2022 17:00

 01-06-2022 17:00

Techno Commercial Open
Date and Time:

13-06-2022 11:00
 03-06-2022 11:00

Cost Open Date and Time:
Caption for unknown Date

 
Caption for unknown Date

 

001

 
 Printed from :https://www.tenderwizard.in/SIHM

  Printed on : 03/06/2022 14:38
  Printed by User Name : DHIMAN BANERJEE

  Printed by User Designation : PRINCIPAL
 
 

 

*

*

*

*

*
*

*


